
 

Easy read information – web links 

The following websites offer easy read information for services users and carers. The information 

covers a range of health topics. Please note that is the responsibility of the staff member providing 

the leaflet to ensure that the information is accurate, relevant and appropriate.   

 

Topic Web link Description 

Eye health 
https://www.seeability.org/sharing-

knowledge/?book=easy-read-library 

Collection of easy read leaflets relating 

to eye health. Produced by Seeability 

and free to download. 

Health topics 

http://www.bild.org.uk/easy-read/easy-

read-information/health-easy-read-

links/ 

Collection of easy read leaflets relating 

to health, produced by a range of 

organisations. The majority of these 

leaflets are free. 

Health topics 
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/categori

es/health-leaflets/  

Collection of easy read health leaflets 

produced by a range of organisations. 

The majority of these leaflets are free. 

Health topics 
https://www.easyreadhealthwales.org.

uk/health-a-z.aspx 

Collection of easy read leaflets covering 

a wide range of health topics, produced 

by a range of organisations. The 

majority of these leaflets are free. 

Health topics 
http://www.elfrida.com/publications.ht

ml 

Collection of easy read leaflets available 

for purchase. Produced by the Elfrida 

society and covering a range of health 

topics 

Medications 
https://www.elft.nhs.uk/About-

Us/Publications/Florid-Medications 

Collection of medications leaflets in 

easy read format 

Mental health  

http://www.nhs.uk/NHSEngland/About
NHSservices/mental-health-services-
explained/Pages/easy-read-mental-
health-act.aspx  

Mental health information in easy read 
format. Produced by NHS Choices and 
free to download.  

Mental health 
http://www.rcpsych.ac.uk/healthadvice
/problemsdisorders/learningdisabilities.
aspx  

Easy read information about mental 
health conditions. Produced by the 
Royal College of Psychiatrists and free 
to download. 

“Self-help” http://www.ntw.nhs.uk/pic/selfhelp/ 

Collection of easy read leaflets under 

the category of ‘self help’. Produced by 

Northumberland, Tyne and Wear NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Sexual health  
http://www.healthelanarkshire.co.uk/s

exual-health-information 

Sexual health information in easy read 

format, produced by NHS Lanarkshire. 

Free to download. 
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